Craft Cocktails

Featuring classic and innovative recipes made
with premium liquors and the freshest ingredients

Chop House Old Fashioned 9
Bulleit Rye, Fee Brothers Orange Bitters,
Luxardo cherry, orange

French 75 13
Hendrick’s Gin, La Marca Prosecco,
fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, lemon twist

Grand Margarita 9
Patron Silver, Grand Marnier,
Cointreau, agave nectar, orange
and lime juices, muddled basil,
lime garnish, salt rim

Espresso Martini 13
Tito’s Vodka, Borghetti Espresso
Ligueur, Buffalo Trace Bourbon Cream,
espresso, coffee bean garnish

Reasoning with Hurricane Season 13
Appleton Rum, Bacardi Light Rum, passionfruit
Juice, orange and lime juices, grenadine,
simple syrup, orange, maraschino cherry

Pomegranate Martini 9
Grey Goose Citron Vodka, pomegranate, mango,
sweet and sour, frozen grapes, sugar rim

Southern Belle 13
Absolut Raspberry Vodka, lime juice, muddled
raspberries, simple syrup, sweet and sour,
blueberry and raspberry garnish, sugar rim

Superfruit Wildberry Lemonade 13
Grey Goose Citron Vodka, wildberry purée,
lemonade, berry and mint garnish

Chocolate Martini 9
Stoli Vanilla Vodka, Baileys Irish
Cream, Baileys Chocolate, shaved
chocolate, strawberry garnish

Zero Proof

Premium, hand-crafted, alcohol-free beverages 8

Spa Day
Pineapple juice, lime juice, muddled cucumber/mint, aga-
ve nectar, cucumber and mint garnish

Blueberry Ginger Nojito
Fever Tree ginger beer, muddled blueberries/mint,
lime juice, simple syrup, blueberry and lime garnish

Beer & Spirits

Scan this QR code for draft and bottled
beer as well as our entire collection of
spirits and seasonal cocktail offerings

¢ All Day Every Day Value

/& Superior Dining Experiences. Everyday.

— Prime beef offerings; Choice beef aged 21-35 days
- Meat seared in 1800° broilers

- USDC inspected seafood delivered fresh daily

— 100% Colombian coffee ground fresh daily

- Only purified water for guests and food preparation
— Premium liguor brands served out of our well

— All ice cream made in-house, daily

|

Wine List

Reds

Cabernet Sauvignon

4 14 Hands, Columbia Valley, Washington

Bonanza by Caymu_s, Napa Valley

J. Lohr Seven Oaks, Paso Robles

Francis Coppola Black Label CIaret,_CaIifornia
Quilt by Wagner Family, Napa Valley
Rombauer, Napa Valley

Jordan, Alexander Valley

Caymus, Napa Valley

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley

Alternative Reds

Cigar Box Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
Plungerhead 0ld Vine Zinfandel, Lodi

The Walking Fool Red Blend by Caymus-Suisan, California
Red Schooner Malbec by Caymus, Argentina
Stag's’ Leap Petite Sirah, Napa Valley

The Prisoner Red, Napa VaIIey

" Merlot

Ferrari-Carano, Sonoma

Duckhorn, Napa Valley

Pinot Noir

The Seeker, France

Meiomi, California

La Crema, Sonoma

King Estate, Oregon

Belle Glos Clark & Telephone, Santa Maria

Whites
Chardonnay

Kendall-Jackson Vintner's Reserve, Sonoma
Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River Valley
Rombauer, Napa Valley

Sauvignon Blanc

* Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

Emmolo by Wagner Family, California
Pinot Gr_i'gior

Placido, Delle Venezie, Italy

A to Z Pinot Gris, Oregon
Alternative Whites

Beringer White Zinfandel, California
Villa Pozzi Moscato, Sicily, Italy

Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling, Columbia Valley, Washington

La Crema-Rosé of Pinot Noir, Monterey

Sparkling’

La Marca Prosecco D.0.C., Italy

Chandon Brut Classic, California

Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut, Champagne, France

Dom Perignon Brut, Champagne, France

House Wine

4 Salmon Creek Cabernet, Merlot, Chardonnay or Pinot Grigio, California

¢ All-Day Every Day Value

unbeatable pricing on some of our

most popular wine and cocktails

6 0z

1"
13
15
20

12
12
20

14

10
14

16

18

6 0Z

10
15
19

10
10
1"

602

90z

12
16
19
22
28

14
17
17
28

20

15
20
23
26

90z

15
22
27

12
16

14
17

10
14
14
16

SPLIT
12
14

90z

BOTTLE

31
42
49
58
78
99
110
121
130

35
46
46
78
78
80

b4
90

38
54
62
70
82

BOTTLE

38
58
14

31
42

35
46

217
38
38
42

BOTTLE
46
49
95
300

2, (Hoghen)
et Coté B3 E

We proudly serve these and other fine Coca-Cola®products.
Complimentary iced tea, coffee and fountain drink refills. ©2025 Connor Concepts, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

} ‘/SAT|SFACT|0N
ED

GUARANTE

~ wllere'app/icab/e, taxes will be included on ﬁha/ bill

B

ATHENS012025



