Craft Cocktails

	Featuring classic and innovative recipes made with premium liquors and the freshest ingredients	
•	Chop House Old Fashioned Bulleit Rye, Fee Brothers Orange Bitters, Luxardo cherry, orange	9
	French 75 Hendrick's Gin, La Marca Prosecco, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, lemon twist	13
•	Grand Margarita Patron Silver, Grand Marnier, Cointreau, agave nectar, orange and lime juices, muddled basil, lime garnish, salt rim	9
	Espresso Martini Tito's Vodka, Borghetti Espresso Liqueur, Buffalo Trace Bourbon Cream, espresso, coffee bean garnish	13
	Reasoning with Hurricane Season Appleton Rum, Bacardi Light Rum, passionfruit juice, orange and lime juices, grenadine, simple syrup, orange, maraschino cherry	13
•	Pomegranate Martini Grey Goose Citron Vodka, pomegranate, mango, sweet and sour, frozen grapes, sugar rim	9
	Southern Belle Absolut Raspberry Vodka, lime juice, muddled raspberries, simple syrup, sweet and sour, blueberry and raspberry garnish, sugar rim	13
	Superfruit Wildberry Lemonade Grey Goose Citron Vodka, wildberry purée, lemonade, berry and mint garnish	13
٠	Chocolate Martini Stoli Vanilla Vodka, Baileys Irish Cream, Baileys Chocolate, shaved	9

Zero Proof

chocolate, strawberry garnish

Premium, hand-crafted, alcohol-free beverages 8

Spa Day Pineapple juice, lime juice, muddled cucumber/mint, agave nectar, cucumber and mint garnish

Blueberry Ginger Nojito Fever Tree ginger beer, muddled blueberries/mint, lime juice, simple syrup, blueberry and lime garnish

Beer & Spirits

Scan this QR code for draft and bottled beer as well as our entire collection of



	• All Day Every Day Value unbeatable pricing on some of most popular wine and cockta		e of our	
	Reds	6 OZ	9 OZ	BOTTLE
	Cabernet Sauvignon			
	14 Hands, Columbia Valley, Washington	8	12	31
	Bonanza by Caymus, Napa Valley	11	16	42
	J. Lohr Seven Oaks, Paso Robles	13	19	49
Sec.	Francis Coppola Black Label Claret, California	15	22	58
	Quilt by Wagner Family, Napa Valley	20	28	78
	Rombauer, Napa Valley	F 34	1 . An	99
	Jordan, Alexander Valley			110
	Caymus, Napa Valley			121
	Silver Oak, Alexander Valley	r		130
	Alternative Reds			
+	Cigar Box Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	9	14	35 *
	Plungerhead Old Vine Zinfandel, Lodi	12	17	46
	The Walking Fool Red Blend by Caymus-Suisan, California	12	17	46
	Red Schooner Malbec by Caymus, Argentina	20	28	78
	Stags' Leap Petite Sirah, Napa Valley	No.	And States	78
	The Prisoner Red, Napa Valley	a series	Sand Land	80
	Merlot	- 20		
	Ferrari-Carano, Sonoma	14	20	54
	Duckhorn, Napa Valley			90
	Pinot Noir			
+	The Seeker, France	10	15	38
	Meiomi, California	14	20	54
	La Crema, Sonoma	16	23	62
	King Estate, Oregon	18	26	70
	Belle Glos Clark & Telephone, Santa Maria		Sec. 1	82
		· · ·		
	Whites	6 0Z	9 OZ	BOTTLE
	Chardonnay			
+	Kendall-Jackson Vintner's Reserve, Sonoma	10	15	38
	Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River Valley	15	22	58
3.5.5	Rombauer, Napa Valley	19	27	74
	Sauvignon Blanc	and in		
		RUM BURNS		

• Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 8 12 31 Emmolo by Wagner Family, California 11 16 42 **Pinot Grigio** Placido, Delle Venezie, Italy 9 14 35 12 17 46 A to Z Pinot Gris, Oregon **Alternative Whites** Beringer White Zinfandel, California 7 10 27 10 14 38 Villa Pozzi Moscato, Sicily, Italy 10 14 Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling, Columbia Valley, Washington 38

spirits and seasonal cocktail offerings

⊡628##

◆ All Day Every Day Value

- Superior Dining Experiences. Everyday.
 - Prime beef offerings; Choice beef aged 21-35 days
 - Meat seared in 1800° broilers
 - USDC inspected seafood delivered fresh daily
 - 100% Colombian coffee ground fresh daily
 - Only purified water for guests and food preparation
 - Premium liquor brands served out of our well
 - All ice cream made in-house, daily

Sparkling

La Crema Rosé of Pinot Noir, Monterey

La Marca Prosecco D.O.C., Italy	-	12	46
Chandon Brut Classic, California	ALC: N	14	49
Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut, Champagne, France			95
Dom Perignon Brut, Champagne, France			300
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		

11

16

42

BOTTLE

SPLIT

House Wine	6 OZ	9 OZ
 Salmon Creek Cabernet, Merlot, Chardonnay or Pinot Grigio, California 	6	9

~ where applicable, taxes will be included on final bill

©2025 Connor Concepts, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

SATISFACTION

GUARANTEED

(Hormel)

Coca Cola Coke st Minute